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Anlage
Schonbuchstr. 44, 72631 Aichtal

Sportwart/in
llilg, Nico
T 01729109889 illg.n@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Bether, Ronny
T 07127 9499220 ronnyb_privat@gmx.de
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Junioren U151
MF: Tim Seyfert; T 07127 9606522
tcn-2.vorstand@outlook.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Seyfert, Tim
Quattlender, Levin
Graupner, Jan
Lakatos, Tobias
Harrer, Noah
Diers, Julian
Ringler, Lars

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10832451
10752903
10752908
10767873
10820575
10767876
10767875

LK DR Info
LK19,6
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK23,6
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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